Department of Health

VICTORIA ANN HILL

License Number: PA9103468

Data As Of 1/25/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber

Physician Assistant
PA9103468
Clear/Active
Prescribing
1/31/2028
09/19/2005

250 N Wickham Rd

MELBOURNE, FL 32935
No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations
Address

1048 Harvin Way
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
License Date

121864 07/26/2021

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Name Relationship

ABOSSALLUE, IMAD SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
AHMED, SHAKIL

ALSAKKA, MOHAMMED

AMIN, NAUSHAD

ANWAR, MUEEZ

BAGGA, ROSHAN LAL

BEG, RANA

BELL, JOHN LUIS

BOSY, SCOTT DAVID

CASTELLANOS DE BELLIARD,

YARITZA E
CRAWFORD FLORIS, RHASHELIA

SHANTINI

DALILI, DEAN HAMID

DINGUS, ROBERT WALTER

DOSHI, ANKIT PANKAJ

ELHEWAN, HASSAN ALI

EVANS, STEPHANIE MARIE

GIBSON, XUNDA ANSILANTE

GONZALEZ, MAURA E

GRIEPER, STEVEN M

HAJIRAWALA, MITABEN N

JAMAN, AKTAR DEAN

KELMENDI, ADRIANNA

KHAN, IDREES M

KOGAN, VICTORIA

LABRUNDA, MICHELLE ANGELA

LAIN, BRIAN

MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN

MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

90431

139088

108446

160280

167783

125818

123481

130578

155382

128488

105525

14913

147032

115741

161200

89553

124215

8704

111894

101423

137326

152262

118206

104815

15803

122033

133677

08/01/2021

07/10/2024

08/26/2021

05/07/2023

10/08/2024

08/19/2021

07/30/2021

08/01/2021

05/20/2022

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

06/05/2023

08/01/2021

02/01/2024

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

09/30/2021

03/29/2024

05/30/2022

07/30/2021

10/01/2021

08/01/2021



Name
MASIH, RAVI BAKHSHISH

MATHUR, GAURAV NARAYAN

MAURI, BRYANT

MENDEZ, RONALD ZASHARY

MILLER, SAMUEL DOUGLAS

MUNIM, MOHAMMED RASHIDUL

NUNEZ, ANDRES I

OKPOKPO, ENOEMEM MICHAEL

ONYEOZILI, NWAMAKA

PATEL, ANKIT POPATLAL

PATEL, DEEPAK G

PATEL, KAUSHIKKUMAR K

PIERRE, EDECK S

PINTO, JONATHAN ALBERT MD

PRIYADARSHI, VIKASH

RABINOWITZ, JOSEPH HARRAN

RUIZ, STEVEN MICHAEL

SACERIO VALCARCEL, ELVYS

SANTILLANA, CESAR ABRAHAM

SATIREGUN, MUYIDE OLUJOLA

SCHERER, MARIE-FRANCE J

SHAPOVALOVA, SVITLANA

SORIANO, VICTOR

SZYMALA, JASON EDWARD

TEWATIA, TARUN

WATINE, ROBERT SAMUEL MD

WHYNOT, JAMES IRVING

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

75539  08/04/2022

159301 06/01/2023

18310  04/17/2024

148938 08/01/2021

107699 10/15/2024

15565 08/01/2021

19071  08/01/2022

17819  11/01/2022

144917 12/13/2022

19876  09/02/2023

161207 06/04/2024

118540 08/01/2021

120221 08/01/2021

130167 08/01/2021

111767 08/01/2021

141401 11/01/2021

156997 09/01/2022

115001 08/01/2021

153137 03/01/2023

151891 08/27/2021

75644  08/01/2021

158059 03/13/2023

132613 07/28/2024

11750  01/23/2023

94994  08/01/2021

51370 12/06/2023

89529  08/01/2021



Effective

Name Relationship Profession License Date
ZITEK, ANTON JOSEPH SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 133862 09/01/2021
PRACTITIONER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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