



VICTORIA ANN HILL

License Number: PA9103468

Data As Of 1/25/2026

Professional	Physician Assistant
License	PA9103468
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	09/19/2005
Address of Record	250 N Wickham Rd MELBOURNE, FL 32935
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

1048 Harvin Way
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Professional	Effective License Date
ABOSSALLUE, IMAD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121864 07/26/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
AHMED, SHAKIL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90431	08/01/2021
ALSAKKA, MOHAMMED	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139088	07/10/2024
AMIN, NAUSHAD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108446	08/26/2021
ANWAR, MUEEZ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160280	05/07/2023
BAGGA, ROSHAN LAL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	167783	10/08/2024
BEG, RANA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125818	08/19/2021
BELL, JOHN LUIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123481	07/30/2021
BOSY, SCOTT DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130578	08/01/2021
CASTELLANOS DE BELLIARD, YARITZA E	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155382	05/20/2022
CRAWFORD FLORIS, RHASHELIA SHANTINI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128488	08/01/2021
DALILI, DEAN HAMID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105525	08/01/2021
DINGUS, ROBERT WALTER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14913	08/01/2021
DOSHI, ANKIT PANKAJ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147032	08/01/2021
ELHEWAN, HASSAN ALI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115741	08/01/2021
EVANS, STEPHANIE MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161200	06/05/2023
GIBSON, XUNDA ANSILANTE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89553	08/01/2021
GONZALEZ, MAURA E	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124215	02/01/2024
GRIEPPER, STEVEN M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8704	08/01/2021
HAJIRAWALA, MITABEN N	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111894	08/01/2021
JAMAN, AKTAR DEAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101423	08/01/2021
KELMENDI, ADRIANNA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137326	08/01/2021
KHAN, IDREES M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152262	09/30/2021
KOGAN, VICTORIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118206	03/29/2024
LABRUNDA, MICHELLE ANGELA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104815	05/30/2022
LAIN, BRIAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15803	07/30/2021
MANGANELLO, CHRISTY LYNN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122033	10/01/2021
MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133677	08/01/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
MASIH, RAVI BAKHSHISH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75539	08/04/2022
MATHUR, GAURAV NARAYAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	159301	06/01/2023
MAURI, BRYANT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18310	04/17/2024
MENDEZ, RONALD ZASHARY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148938	08/01/2021
MILLER, SAMUEL DOUGLAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107699	10/15/2024
MUNIM, MOHAMMED RASHIDUL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15565	08/01/2021
NUNEZ, ANDRES II	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19071	08/01/2022
OKPOKPO, ENOEMEM MICHAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17819	11/01/2022
ONYEOZILI, NWAMAKA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144917	12/13/2022
PATEL, ANKIT POPATLAL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19876	09/02/2023
PATEL, DEEPAK G	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161207	06/04/2024
PATEL, KAUSHIKKUMAR K	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118540	08/01/2021
PIERRE, EDECK S	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	120221	08/01/2021
PINTO, JONATHAN ALBERT MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130167	08/01/2021
PRIYADARSHI, VIKASH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111767	08/01/2021
RABINOWITZ, JOSEPH HARRAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141401	11/01/2021
RUIZ, STEVEN MICHAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156997	09/01/2022
SACERIO VALCARCEL, ELVYS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115001	08/01/2021
SANTILLANA, CESAR ABRAHAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	153137	03/01/2023
SATIREGUN, MUYIDE OLUJOLA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151891	08/27/2021
SCHERER, MARIE-FRANCE J	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75644	08/01/2021
SHAPOVALOVA, SVITLANA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	158059	03/13/2023
SORIANO, VICTOR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132613	07/28/2024
SZYMALA, JASON EDWARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11750	01/23/2023
TEWATIA, TARUN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94994	08/01/2021
WATINE, ROBERT SAMUEL MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51370	12/06/2023
WHYNOT, JAMES IRVING	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89529	08/01/2021

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
ZITEK, ANTON JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133862 09/01/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.